HM
JM
NM
21
Through a particular design to make the output shaft and the motor shaft working in the same direction but not in-line,
enable space saving, especially with precise gears, high drive efficiency and low noise.
Parallel Shaft Gear Motors
Ordering example : HM4-22 F O -1k5/4P 5-38  45 B
Parallel Shaft Gear Units
JM2-JM7:With adapter for mounting IEC motors
Ordering example : JM4-22  F O  45 200-90
 HM4
Mode
HM2 : 250Nm
HM3 : 600Nm
HM4 : 1100Nm
HM5 : 2400Nm
HM6 : 4500Nm
HM7 : 7200Nm
Nominal ratio
4,5,6,7,9,11,
14,18,22,28,
36,45,56,71,
90,112,140,
180,224,
22– –
Ratio
/F
Fixing
O
Connection
1k5
Motor Power
/4P
Motor Pole
5-38
Power Supply
45
Diameter size
B
Option
T:Torque arm
F:Flange mounted
M:Foot mounted
0k2 : 0.18kw
0k4 : 0.37kw
0k6 : 0.55kw
0k8 : 0.75kw
1k1 : 1.1kw
1k5 : 1.5kw
2k2 : 2.2kw
3k0 : 3.0kw
3k7 : 3.7kw
5k5 : 5.5kw
7k5 : 7.5kw
11k : 11kw
15k : 15kw
18k : 18kw
22k : 22kw
30k : 30kw
4P:4pole
6P:6pole
8P:8pole